11
YUKEN PRODUCTS FOR EVERY NEED
As a specialized manufacturer of hydraulic equipment, Yuken is trying hard
to meet our customers' various requirements with a continuous effort to
develop new products and improve the existing products.
This catalogue is compiled to introduce the line-up of Yuken's products.
It does not represent detailed technical information such as dimensions,
specifications and characteristics of each and every product Yuken

● ASR10–M
■ System Cofiguration
■ Model Number Designation
ASR3 —4 G —H X S A100*1 N*1 —A 00 —11
Series
Numbers
Power Supply
Voltage
Power
Capacity
Max.
Operating Pres.
Flow
Setting
Port
Direction
Coil Type for
Solenoid Operated
Directional Valve
Electrical Conduit
Conection for Solenoid
Operated Directional Valve
Function Selection
Parameter
Number
Design
Number
ASR1
None:	AC200V
       4:	AC400V
C H:	21	MPa
X:	Single
     Displacement
     Type
W:	Dual
      Displacement
      Type
S:	Side
None:	Axial
AC
A100:	AC100V
A120:	AC120V
A200:	AC200V
A240:	AC240V
DC
None:	DC24V
D12:	DC12V
D48:	DC48V
AC	(AC →	DC)
R100:	AC100V
R200:	AC200V
None:	Terminal
										Box
N:	Plug-in
				Connector
				(Optional)
A:	Single
B:	Combination
				(Single
					Operation
					Allowed)
00:
Standard
11
ASR2 C C:	16	MPa 11
ASR3 E, G
H:	21	MPa
11
ASR5 G, J 11
ASR10 J, M
A:	Horizontal
B:	Vertical 12
*1  Apply to only Flow Setting "W".